Product Overview
The retrofit T40 bulb is the perfect LED replacement lamp
to upgrade most traditional existing luminaires and ceiling
fans.
T40
Tubular Bulbs
Features
•	 E14 or E27 screw and 15 or B22 bayonet lamp base
•	 3 CCT switchable
•	 Pearl opal diffuser
•	 Dimmable and non-dimmable versions
POWER LUMENS CCT BASE DIMMABLE SAP CODE PRODUCT CODE
7W 700 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K B15 No   2002292 B7W40T-B15
7W 700 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K E14 No   2002293 B7W40T-E14
9W 900 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K B22 No   2002294 B9W40T-B22
9W 900 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K E27 No   2002295 B9W40T-E27
9W 900 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K B22 Yes   2002296 B9WD40T-B22
9W 900 lm 3000 / 4000 / 6000K E27 Yes   2002297 B9WD40T-E27
DIMENSIONS
Product Code: B7W40T B9W40T B9WD40T
Diameter: Ø40mm Ø40mm Ø40mm
Height: 110mm 107mm 107mm
NEWNEW
  haneco.com.au